Product Benefits & Features

TwinTech® No Frost - keeps food juicy and
] hydrated
TwinTech® No Frost has an advanced dual cooling
system for the fridge and freezer. This technology
ensures the freezer stays frost-free and the fridge
humidity optimal, preventing the food from drying out.
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Food kept juicy, food kept hydrated

6000 TwinTech® No Frost fridge-freezer protects flavours in every ingredient.
It's dual cooling system ensures the freezer stays frost-free and the fridge
humidity optimal preventing the food from drying out.

Ten-years peace of mind

Ten-year warranty on the Compressor provides
maximum peace of mind. The warranty includes labour,
transportation, gas removal and refilling, general
maintenance, and service costs.

Internal Electronic Control. For cooling precision

The Internal Electronic Control feature gives you full command of the storage
conditions of your food. The LED indicators show you the temperature setting
clearly for convenient adjustment and control.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh
produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal
setting.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across
the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than
standard bulbs — a more sustainable choice.

* Fridge freezer with interior lightning: 1 LED integrated to controls

* 1780 mm built-in height

* NoFrost: No more defrosting

* TwinTech®

» Over 80% of the material used in refrigerators is recycled at the end of the
product life cycle

 Susegana certification of 100% recyclability of all waste

* New built-in series achieves -20% CO2 compared to previous models
» 50% fewer assembly steps compared to previous models

* ProFresh

* Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

* Fruit and vegetable drawers: None

* Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, White Plastic

* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment

» Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

* Door hinge right, reversible

* For fully integrated, slide door installation

+ Audible and visible warning signal for open door

» 3 Accessory
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Product Specification

Product Number Code

EAN

EPREL Registration Code_E20
Energy efficiency class (EEC) (E20)

Annual energy consumption (EL),
[kWhy]

Total Volume (1)
Total Unfrozen Volume (1)

Storage Volume 4 STAR
Compartment

Noise Class

Noise, dB(A) E20
Freeze capacity (1 digit), kg/24h
Rising time, h

Climate class E20
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Built in height, mm

Built in width, mm

Built in depth, mm

Main colour

Connected load, W

Volt, V

Frequency, Hz

Cord length, m

925 505 336
7333394060408
1907800
E

216

257
195

62.4

B
35
4.5
9.5
SN-N-ST-T
1772
546
549
1780
560
550
White
120
220-240
50
2.4
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Gross weight, kg

Net weight, kg

Package height, mm

Package width, mm

Package depth, mm

Weight (g) of Corrugated Cardboard
Weight (g) of Paper/Carton

Weight (g) of Wood

Weight (g) of Polyethylene (PE)
Weight (g) of Polypropylene (PP)
Weight (g) of Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)
Weight (g) of PU Foam

Weight (g) of Iron/Steel

Weight (g) of Rubber

Country of origin

PSGBRF210DE00009

Combi Bottom

NSC6N183ES

60
58
1840
590
600
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